Brandslang EPDM/PU 63 mm
17bar rood 15m (0504061)
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bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

DIN Norm

Temperatuurbereik

Maat

Lengte

Binnen @

Buiten @

Gewicht

Binnendiam.

Barstdruk

Werkdruk

rood

EPDM/PU

DIN 14811

-25°C-75°C

63 mm

15m

63 mm

66,4 mm

433 g/m

21/2"

60 bar

17 bar

PRODUCTINFORMATIE

PU-gecoat
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